05/12/17Engineering ReleaseA
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
IP67 RATED PANEL MOUNT
FLP INDICATOR, ORCA
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974

Increments Only
OR4-6.5-UR-F9PX67PR
Part Number Configuration
LED Color, See Page 2
0.280 [7.1mm]
0.120 [3.0mm]
0.505 [12.8mm]
0.045 [1.1mm]
0.030 [0.8mm]
0.200 [5.1mm]
0.060 [1.5mm]
0.370 [9.4mm]
0.200 [5.1mm]
0.370 [9.4mm]
0.016 [0.4mm]
Chamfer ID
Note: See Page 2 for Polarity
1
23
4
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
Recommended Orca Footprint
 Ø.040+.003
-.002  TYP.
0.200 [5.1mm]
SQ.
SEE SHEET #1
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
IP67 RATED PANEL MOUNT
FLP INDICATOR, ORCA
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TD. Nguyen
CHECKED:
DESIGNED:
DATE:
DATE:
TITLE:
PART NO:
CAGE CODE :  32559
DECIMALS
( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
STANDARD TOLERANCE
ANGULAR
A
22
REVISION:
®
OR4-X.X-XXX-F9PX67PR
K. Baron 04/30/17
04/30/17
MIN - MAX MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP
OR4-X.X-BLU-F9PX67PR BLUE 465 - 475 220 50 100 2.7 3.2 3.6 5000 8000 R20BLU-4-0045 FIG. A
OR4-X.X-GRN-F9PX67PR GREEN 517 - 527 220 50 100 2.7 3.2 3.6 15000 25000 R20GRN-4-0045 FIG. A
OR4-X.X-WHT-F9PX67PR WHITE 6000K 220 50 100 2.7 3.2 3.6 10000 16000 R20WHT-4-0045 FIG. A
OR4-X.X-RED-F9PX67PR RED 620 - 635 140 80 160 1.8 2.4 2.6 12000 18000 R50RED-4-0045 FIG. A
OR4-X.X-YLW-F9PX67PR YELLOW 588 - 596 140 80 160 1.8 2.4 2.6 12000 18000 R50YLW-4-0045 FIG. A
RED 617 - 630 150 80 160 1.8 2.4 2.6 3000 4000
GREEN 515 - 525 220 80 150 3.0 3.4 3.8 6000 10000
RED 617 - 630 150 80 160 1.8 2.4 2.6 3000 4000
BLUE 460 - 470 220 80 150 3.0 3.4 3.8 1000 3000
BLUE 460 - 470 220 80 150 3.0 3.4 3.8 1000 3000
GREEN 515 - 525 220 80 150 3.0 3.4 3.8 6000 10000
RED 617 - 630 150 80 160 1.8 2.4 2.6 3000 4000
GREEN 515 - 525 220 80 150 3.0 3.4 3.8 6000 10000
BLUE 460 - 470 220 80 150 3.0 3.4 3.8 1000 3000
OR4-X.X-RGB-F9PX67PR FIG. E
LED P/N
R50RG2-4-0045